

S.B. 4

NEW FISCAL YEAR SUPPLEMENTAL APPROPRIATIONS ACT

SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

AMENDMENT 10

FEBRUARY 28, 2006 4:33 PM

Senator **Scott D. McCoy** proposes the following amendments:

1. Page 17, Line 632: Delete "195,500" and insert "1,195,500"
2. Page 17, Line 639: Delete "95,600" and insert "1,095,600"
3. Page 41, Line 1550: Delete "100,000,000" and insert "99,000,000"
4. Page 42, Line 1552: Delete "100,000,000" and insert "99,000,000"